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$1,800 2 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,350 Sqft

For Lease Updated 2BR/2BA Home with Garage & Fenced Yard in Pecan Creek Available now in the sought-after
Pecan Creek Subdivision! This beautifully updated 2-bedroom, 2-bath home offers a spacious garage, private
fenced yard, and stylish finishes throughout. The kitchen features granite countertops, tile backsplash, and
generous cabinet space. Enjoy a large living room with wood laminate floors, a cozy fireplace, and built-in shelving.
The master suite includes granite countertops, a walk-in closet, and modern updates for a comfortable retreat. With
easy-care flooring and thoughtful upgrades, this home is perfect for tenants seeking quality and convenience.
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